S8A-8B SINIFLARI 2024-2025 EGITIM OGRETIM YILI 1.DONEM ORTAK SINAV TAKVIMIi

TURKCGE

MATEMATIK

FEN BILGiSi

INGIiLizCE

INKILAP TARIHI
VE ATATURKCULUK

DEGISIKLiGI

SECMELI KULTUR
VE
MEDENIYETIMIZE
YON VERENLER

SECMELI GORGU
KURALLARI VE
NEZAKET

30.10.2024

1. ORTAK SINAV

3.DERS

02.01.2025

31.10.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

1. ORTAK SINAV

2.DERS

2.DERS

03.01.2025

04.11.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

1. ORTAK SINAV

3.DERS

4.DERS

30.12.2024

06.11.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

1. ORTAK SINAV

2.DERS

3.DERS

08.01.2025

05.11.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

1. ORTAK SINAV

4.DERS

2.DERS

07.01.2025

2. ORTAK SINAV

2.DERS

«
“

08.11.2024

1. ORTAK SINAV

DKAB 01.11.2024 1. ORTAK SINAV 2.DERS
09.01.2025 2. ORTAK SINAV 3.DERS

SECMELT CEVRE 07.11.2024 1. ORTAK SINAV 5.DERS
EGITIMI VE iKLiM 06.01.2025 2. ORTAK SINAV 5.DERS

5.DERS

10.01.2025

01.11.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

1. ORTAK SINAV

5.DERS

5.DERS

31.12.2024

2. ORTAK SINAV

5.DERS

03.10.2024
MEVLUT CAKMAK
Madar



